Knac

CeaMuna

BEJI

AE

HE

MaremaTuka

ro

Xla

03.02-06.02

09.02-13.02

10.02

16.02-20.02

23.02-27.02

24.02

04.03-06.03

09.03-13.03

11.03

16.03-20.03

19.03

17.03

23.03-27.03

30.03-03.04

31.03

14.04-17.04

20.04-24.04

21.04*

27.04-30.04

04.05-08.05

11.05-15.05

12.05

18.05-22.05

19.05*

26.05-29.05

26.05*

01.06-05.06

03.06

08.06-12.06

10.06*

15.06-19.06

22.06-26.06

OTt6enssaHnTe cbe * gatu ca 3a KnacHu paboTu.




