

Клас	Седмица	БЕЛ	АЕ	НЕ	Математика	ГО
XIa	03.02-06.02					
	09.02-13.02				10.02	
	16.02-20.02					
	23.02-27.02		24.02			
	04.03-06.03					
	09.03-13.03					11.03
	16.03-20.03	19.03			17.03	
	23.03-27.03					
	30.03-03.04	31.03				
	14.04-17.04					
	20.04-24.04	21.04*				
	27.04-30.04					
	04.05-08.05					
	11.05-15.05	12.05				
	18.05-22.05				19.05*	
	26.05-29.05			26.05*		
	01.06-05.06					03.06
	08.06-12.06		10.06*			
	15.06-19.06					
	22.06-26.06					

Отбелязаните със * дати са за класни работи.

